KW KVA KW KVA
PE7&PE7/S 7 9 8 10 403D-11G 252 3 1.131 SLG164B 1580x810x930 359 50
PE10&PE10/S 10 13 11 14 403G-15G 264 3 1.496 SLG164C 1580x810x930 450 100
PE16&PE16/S 16 20 18 22 404D-22G 243 4 2.216 SLG184E 1580x810x990 467 100
PE24&PE24/S 24 30 26 33 1103A-33G 210 3 3.3 SLG184G 1580x810x1165 667 100
PE36&PE36/S 36 45 40 50 1103A-33TG1 212 3 3.3 SLG224D 1595x810x1150 730 100
PE48&PE48/S 48 60 52.8 66 1103A-33TG2 211 3 3.3 SLG224E 1580x810x1165 780 100
PE52&PE52/S 52 65 57 71.5 1104A-44TG1 207 4 4.4 SLG224F 1760x810x1165 800 150
PE64&PE64/S 64 80 70 88 1104A-44TG2 213 4 4.4 SLG224G 1760x810x1165 820 200
PE80&PE80/S 80 100 88 110 1104C-44TAG2 226 4 4.4 SLG274C 2240x960x1315 905 200
PE108&PE108/S 108 135 118 148 1006TAG 205 6 5.99 SLG274E 2240x960x1315 1099 300
PE120&PE120/S 120 150 132 165 1006TAG2 206 6 5.99 SLG274F 2240x960x1315 1110 400
PE140&PE140/S 140 175 154 192 1106C-
E66TAG4 206 6 6.6 SLG274G 2345x810x1365 1300 400
PE200&PE200/S 200 250 220 275 1306C-
E87TAG6 223 6 8.7 SLG274K 2430x960x1590 2170 600
PE280&PE280/S 280 350 308 385 2206C-
E13TAG2 218 6 14.6 SLG314F 3280x1130x1950 3300 700
PE320&PE320/S 320 400 352 440 2206C-
E13TAG3 201 6 14.6 SLG314G 3280x1130x1950 3400 800
PE360&PE360/S 360 450 396 495 2506A-
E15TAG1 216 6 15.8 SLG354C 3420x1120x1900 3800 1000
PE400&PE400/S 400 500 440 550 2506A-
E15TAG2 211 6 15.8 SLG354D 3420x1120x1900 3840 1000
PE480&PE480/S 480 600 528 660 2806A-
E18TAG1 203 6 18.13 SLG354E 3380x1500x2100 3940 1000
PE520&PE520/S 520 650 572 715 2806A-
E18TAG2 203 6 18.13 SLG354F 3380x1500x2100 4706 1000
PE584&PE584/S 584 730 642 800 4006-23TAG2A 209 6 22.92 SLG404A 3770x1700x2130 4750 1200
PE640&PE640/S 640 800 704 880 4006-23TAG3A 209 6 22.92 SLG404G 3770x1700x2130 4800 1200
PE720&PE720/S 720 900 792 990 4008TAG1A 206 8 30.561 SLG404H 4760x1995x2330 7590 1200
PE800&PE800/S 800 1000 880 1100 4008TAG2A 208 8 30.561 SLG404J 4760x1995x2330 7611 1500
PE1000&PE1000/S 1000 1250 1100 1375 4012-46TWG2A 212 12 45.8 SLG454A 4900x1860x2350 9154 1500
PE1200&PE1200/S 1200 1500 1320 1650 4012-46TAG2A 209 12 45.8 SLG454C 4805x2180x2350 11580 1500
PE1460&PE1460/S 1460 1825 1606 2008 4016TAG1A 205 16 61.1 SLG454E 6000x2775x3660 15500 1500
PE1600&PE1600/S 1600 2000 1760 2200 4016TAG2A 209 16 61.1 SLG454F 6000x2775x3660 15500 1500
PE1760&PE1760/S 1760 2200 1936 2420 4016-61TRG3 209 16 61.1 SLG454G 6000x2775x3660 15800 1500
N.W
(kg)
Fuel
tank
capacity
(L)
POWER BY PERKINS ENGINE GENERATOR SETS
Standby
output
Continuous
output
MAIN SPECIFICATIONS OF GENERATOR SETS(50HZ)
Generator Set
Model
Perkins Engine
Model
Fuel
consumptio
n
(g/kw.h)
No. of
cylinde
r
Displacemen
t
(L)
 Alternator
model
Dimension (LxWxH)
mm
KW KVA KW KVA
PE9-6&PE9-6/S 9 11.3 9.9 12.5 403D-11G 252 3 1.131 SLG164A 1580x810x930 359 50
PE13-6&PE13-6/S 13 16 14 18 403D-15G 264 3 1.496 SLG164C 1580x810x930 450 100
PE20-6&PE20-6/S 20 25 22 27.5 404D-22G 243 4 2.216 SLG184E 1580x810x990 467 100
PE28-6&PE28-6/S 28 35 31 38.5 404D-22TAG 210 4 2.216 SLG184F 1580x810x990 550 100
PE50-6&PE50-6/S 50 62.5 55 68.7 1104D-44TG1 207 4 4.4 SLG224D 1760x810x1165 800 150
PE55-6&PE55-6/S 55 68 60 75 1104D-E44TG1 207 4 4.4 SLG224E 1760x810x1165 820 150
PE74-6&PE74-6/S 74 92.5 81 102 1104A-44TG2 213 4 4.4 SLG224G 1760x810x1165 850 200
PE91-6&PE91-6/S 91 114 100 125 1104C-44TAG2 226 4 4.4 SLG274C 2240x960x1315 905 200
PE120-6&PE120-6/S 120 150 132 165 1006TAG 205 6 5.99 SLG274E 2240x960x1315 1099 300
PE135-6&PE135-6/S 135 168 148 186 1106D-E66TAG3 206 6 6.6 SLG274E 2345x810x1365 1250 400
PE160-6&PE160-6/S 160 200 176 220 1106D-E66TAG4 206 6 6.6 SLG274G 2345x810x1365 1300 400
PE185-6&PE185-6/S 185 231 204 254 1306C-E87TAG3 213 6 8.7 SLG274H 2430x960x1590 1990 600
PE196-6&PE196-6/S 196 245 216 270 1306C-E87TAG4 213 6 8.7 SLG274H 2430x960x1590 2000 600
PE315-6&PE315-6/S 315 400 346 440 2206D-E13TAG2 198 6 14.6 SLG314E 3280x1130x1950 3300 700
PE350-6&PE350-6/S 350 438 385 481 2206D-E13TAG3 201 6 14.6 SLG314F 3280x1130x1950 3400 800
PE400-6&PE400-6/S 400 500 440 550 2506D-E15TAG1 216 6 15.8 SLG354C 3420x1120x1900 3800 1000
PE456-6&PE456-6/S 456 570 502 627 2506C-E15TAG3 211 6 15.8 SLG354D 3420x1120x1900 3840 1000
PE550-6&PE550-6/S 550 687 605 756 2506C-E15TAG4 211 6 15.8 SLG354E 3420x1120x1900 3900 1000
 Alternator
model
Dimension (LxWxH)
mm
POWER BY PERKINS ENGINE GENERATOR SETS
N.W
(kg)
Fuel tank
capacity
(L)
MAIN SPECIFICATIONS OF GENERATOR SETS(60HZ)
Generator Set
Model
Continuou
s
output
Standby
output Perkins Engine
Model
Fuel
consumption
(g/kw.h)
No. of
cylinder
Displacement
(L)